Subject Re: Earthquake Help

From Deepak Bhujel <saharanepaltravels@gmail.com>
To DI Franz Josef Suppanz <f.suppanz@idata.at>
Date  2015-06-21 23:00

Dear Franz and Burgi,
Namaste!
Many thanks for your great support. Please find exp. details below:

S. || Details Dr. Amount Cr. Amount

N
| 1 |Before Balance | 120,065 | |
| | Cash Received 835,200 | |
| | Bank Charge | | 509 |
|  |Deepak Bhujel | 50,000 |
| |First support Jasta | |496,000 |
| | Water Pipe + 1 pc water tank | | 98,745 |
| | Second Support Jasta | | 524,000 |
| | Transportation for water pipe+ Labour | | 15,600 |
| | Transportation for Jasta +Labour | | 32,400 |
| | Total Cash 955,265 | |
| | Total Exp. | [1217,254 |

Total cash short amount (Rs955,265-1217,254)= (Rs261,989)

We support Jasta as follows: Kumpur VDC- Chamedanda 61, Kharka 18, Adamter 12, Kalleri
VDC- Amdanda 82, Ghartigaun 18, Mulaberi 10, Kavre 3, and Dolakha 1 family . This is not
enough support for them but we try to our best to save more people from this coming monsoon.

All the people from village wishing you and Burgi (PranaVita) " Many greetings"
Thank you for your great support.

With Regards,

Deepak Bhujel & Family

On Sun, Jun 21, 2015 at 8:15 PM, Deepak Bhujel <saharanepaltravels@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Frank & Burgi,

Namaste!

Thank you very much for supporting for so many family and they all praying many
greetings.

As i told you my next plan to visit few place for water pipe and mosquito net that i feel
more important and Chapang village with Jasta.

Further more support will be depend on the our budget.

Thanks with regards,

Deepak Bhujel
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